
Builder: ROBALO

Year Built: 2017

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 30' 0" (9.14m)

Beam: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Min Draft: 1' 9" (0.53m)

HOOKIN UP — ROBALO

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Hookin Up — ROBALO
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Hookin Up — ROBALO or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/robalo/302/hookin_up/2017/269592/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/robalo/302/hookin_up/2017/269592/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Notable Items

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

DSC_7130

DSC_7131

DSC_7132

DSC_7133

DSC_7134

DSC_7135

DSC_7136

DSC_7137

DSC_7138

DSC_7140

DSC_7141

DSC_7142

DSC_7143

DSC_7144

DSC_7145

Hookin Up — ROBALO Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

DSC_7146

DSC_7147

DSC_7148

DSC_7149

DSC_7150

DSC_7151

DSC_7152

DSC_7153

DSC_7154

DSC_7156

DSC_7155

DSC_7157

DSC_7158

DSC_7160

DSC_7161

DSC_7162

DSC_7163

DSC_7164

DSC_7165

DSC_7167

DSC_7168

DSC_7169

DSC_7170

DSC_7171

DSC_7172

DSC_7173

DSC_7174

DSC_7176

DSC_7179

Hookin Up — ROBALO Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

17

DSC_7180

DSC_7182

DSC_7184

DSC_7189

DSC_7190

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Hookin Up — ROBALO Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

A must see, this Nice 30 Foot Center Console is in Great Condition and Ready for some Cruising
and Serious Fishing. Boat only has 146 hours on Engines and Motors went through Full Service
July 2020. Please call for an appointment to View

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2017

Year Built: 2017 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 30' 0" (9.14m) Beam: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Min Draft: 1' 9" (0.53m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 17840000 Pounds Water Capacity: 30 Gallons

Holding Tank: 6 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Deep Vee

Hull Color: Light Blue

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Notable Items

Garmin 7612 SXV
GT 41 TH Transducer
Garmin VHF

Ice Blue Wide Band Hull
Hard Top
Outriggers
Electric Head with Overboard Discharge
Pull up Cleats
Windlass with Stainless Steel Anchor
Power Assisted Steering
Underwater Lights
Ice Blue Gel Underside of Hard Top
Wetsounds Stereo System
Bow Seating with storage features molded backrests and converts to a casting
platform or sun pad.
Deluxe Helm console with power assisted steering has an enclosed head with
opening portlight and vanity
Wetbar/bait prop station with 20 gallon cooler/livewell, sind, water system, tackle
storage and 70 quart cooler.
Walk-thru transom with 25 gallon cooler/livewell, hideaway bench seat with tilt up
utility access and rod holders.

July of 2020 Installed 2 New Interstate 27M-HD 1000 Cranking Amps Batteries
July of 2020 Installed 2 New Interstate Deep Cycle Batteries.
July of 2020 Full Service on Both Engines Completed

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
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desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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